Therapy Dog VISItS
10:00 Trivia

1:30 Church Service
and Communion

Daylight Saving Time Ends

11:00 Fun and Fitness
1:15 Category Words
3:15 Dot to Dots

6:00 Board Game

Calendars
11:00 1:1 Visits
2:00 Dice Bingo
3:00 Bible Study

Questions

10:00 Donut Day

11:00 Fun and Fitness
1:15 Matching Card Game
3:00 Church Service

3:15 Spot the Difference
6:00 Colouring

11:00 Harmony Bus
Outing

1:15 Word Searches
3:00 Hymn Sing

3:15 Tabletop Bowling
6:00 Baseball Dice Game

Service with
Hagersville Legion
(SV)

11:00 Friendly Visits
2:30 Special Treat Cart

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
9:15 Dot to Dots 1 2
9:30 Fifth Avenu e
Vender (SV)
0 e er 10:00 Gardening Club
-v I I I 11:00 Stories
2:30 Special Treat Cart
Birch Trail N
3 4/10:00 Colouring 5[9:15 Yes and No 6(9:15 Walk and Talk 7(10:00 Remembrance 8(9:15 Morning Movie 9

11:00 Ball Toss
3:00 Friendly Visits

Therapy Dog Visits 10
10:00 Shuffleboard

1:30 Church Service

11
11:00 Fun and Fitness
1:15 Remembrance Day
Giant Crossword
3:15 Remembrance Day
Trivia
6:00 Remembrance Day
Colouring veterans pay

Remembrance Day (Canada)

10:00 Matching Card 12
Game

11:00 1:1 Visits

2:00 Colour by Number
3:00 Bible Study

9:15 1:1 Visits

11:00 Fun and Fitness
1:15 Colouring

3:00 Church Service
3:15 1:1 Visits

6:00 Giant Yahtzee

13

9:15 Manicures
1:15 Word Games
3:00 Hymn Sing
3:15 Short Stories
6:00 Card Games

14

9:15 Word Searches 15
10:30 Colouring

2:30 Special Treat Cart
3:00 Complete the
Sentences

9:15 Morning Movie 16
11:00 Matching Cards
Game

3:00 Crokinole

Therapy Dog Visits 17
10:00 Uno!

1:30 Church Service

18
11:00 Fun and Fitness
2:00 Birthday Party
with Kristin Nichols
3:30 Yahtzee
6:00 Board Game

10:00 Colour by 19
Number

11:30 Bowling Bus
Outing

2:00 Feel and Fold

3:00 Bible Study

9:15 Colouring

10:00 Residents Council
11:00 1:1 Word Games
11:00 Fun and Fitness

2:00 Giant Stick Man Game
3:00 Church Service

3:15 Crokinole

6:00 Bean Bag Toss

20

9:15 Word Scramble
10:00 Baking

11:00 Baking Continued
1:15 Jenga

2:00 Giant Yahtzee
2:30 Giant Hymn Sing
3:15 1:1 Visits

6:00 Card Games

21

22
10:00 Card Game
11:00 Ball Toss
1:15 Short Stories
2:30 Special Treat Cart

9:15 Morning Movie 23
11:00 Manicures
3:00 Giant Hangman

Therapy Dog Visits 24
10:00 Matching Game
1:30 Church Service

10:00 Pokeno

11:00 True OR False
11:00 Fun and Fitness
1:15 Dot to Dots

2:00 Find the Image
3:15 Manicures

6:00 Hangman

25

10:00 Bowling

11:00 Dot to Dots
2:00 Arts and Crafts
3:00 Bible Study
6:30 River of Praise
Choir Concert (SV)

26

9:15 Spot the
Differences

10:00 Word Scrabble
11:00 Strolls

11:00 Fun and Fitness
1:00 Hewitts Bus Outing
3:00 Church Service

6:00 Board Games Night

27

9:15 Find the Truth
10:00 Charades
11:00 Ball Trivia

1:15 Word Searches
2:00 Giant Crossword
3:00 Hymn Sing

3:15 Friendly Visits
6:00 ColQuinghy oay

28

9:15 String Beads
10:00 Bean Bag Toss
11:00 Rhyming Words
2:30 Special Treat Cart

29

9:00 Christmas
Bazaar in Parkview
Center

30

Happy Birthday to: Ida (Nov 26), Diane (Nov 28)




